TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
OUTDOOR CABLE
Folio PE-387-01-EN
Last Review 01/06/2021
1
Loose Tube All-Dielectric
Cable Gel-Filled / PP

Last Review 01/06/2021
FOSPC-XXX-X-SJAD-FT000-US/ 2-432 Fibers
Part Number Configuration
5
Transmission Performance by Fiber Type
FOSPC-XXX-X-SJAD-FT000-US
Fiber Count
- 2 Fibers
- 4 Fibers
- 6 Fibers
- 8 Fibers
- 12 Fibers
- 24 Fibers
- 36 Fibers
- 48 Fibers
- 60 Fibers
- 72 Fibers
- 96 Fibers
- 144 Fibers
- 192 Fibers
- 216 Fibers
- 288 Fibers
- 432 Fibers
Waveoptics® Fiber Type
002
004
006
008
012
024
036
048
060
072
096
144
192
216
288
432
OFS® Fiber Type
- SM G652.D
- AllWave® FLEX
1
2
Optical Cable Compliance
- Waveoptics® Standard
- Buy American Act Compliance
US
AC
Note: Please contact your Waveoptics® distributor if you need any additional compliance or if you have
questions about the part number configuration.
Fiber Type Single Mode Multi mode
Waveoptics® Fiber Type G652.D G657.A1 G657.A2 G655.C OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4
Waveoptics® Fiber Code F T E G B L M P
OFS® Fiber Type G652.D AllWave® FLEX - - - - - -
OFS® Fiber Code 1 2 - - - - - -
Wavelength (nm) 1310/1550 1550/1625 850/1300
Max.attn. (dB/km) (1) 0.35/0.25 0.35/0.25 0.4/0.3 0.25/0.27 3.4/1 3/1
Min. bandwidth (MHz*km)
(2) - 200/500 750/500 1500/500 3500/500
1-Gigabit ethernet
distance (m) (3) - 300 750 >550 >550
10-Gigabit ethernet
distance (m) (4) - - 150 300 400
40/100-Gigabit ethernet
distance (m) (5) - - - 100/70 150/100
Cable Marking
Specifications G652.D G657.A1 G657.A2 G655.C OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4
- SM G652.D
- SM G657.A1
- SM G657.A2
- SM G655.C
- MM OM1
- MM OM2 TRUE BEND
- MM OM3 TRUE BEND
- MM OM4 TRUE BEND
F
T